
Promoted :0 

Qualified :0 

Pass :7 

Fail : 0 

No 

of 
Candidate 

:7 

Full 

Partly Qualified :0 

Absent : 0 Result Pending :0 Disqualified : 0 

Compared By Address 

UyERS 
2013 

166482 SATYAM KUMAR 

2005B200007 

Philosophy 

67 

66 

118 

118 

History 

50 

50 

Political Science 

51 

286 

166481 

KUMARI MANISHA 

2005B200006 

Philosophy 

71 

71 

67 

67 

134 

134 Political Science| 

60 

60 

History 

62 

6 

327 

166480 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

2005B200005 

Philosophy 

64 

64 

68 

60 

128 

128 

Psychology 

49 

15 

64 

Political Science 

52 

52 

308 

166479 GAURAV KUMAR 

2005B200004 

Philosophy 

| 

73 

80 

79 

150 

59 

History 

58 

58 

Psychology 

52 

14 

66 

356 

166477 

PUJA 

2005B200002 

Philosophy 

56 

56 

53 

56 

109 

109 

Psychology 

37 

15 

52 

History 

44 

44 

261 

HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 

HON 

PASS WITH 
HON 

166476 GOVIND KUMAR 

NITISH KUMAR 

2005B200001 

Philosophy 

73 

73 

54 

58 

12 

12 

History 

35 

35 

Economics 

42 

42 

262 

PASS WITH 

HON 

133888 

1905B200009 

3 

Philosophy 

60 

60 

68 

56 

124 

124 

Economics 

6 

61 

Hindi 

47 

47 

292 

PASS WITH 

HON 

14 

(5] 

|6]| 

[7|| 

[8 

PASS WITH 

19 

[10 

|11| 

12 

|13| 

14 

|15 

|16 

[17| 

|18 

|19] 

(20) 

|21 

|22] 

|23| 

|24| 

Pass Marks 

33 

15 

19 50 

33 

90/67/45 

23/45 

33/23/15 

10/20 

33/23/15 

Full Marks 

10/20 

100 

|25] 

50 

100 

90 200 

100/75 

100/75 

200/150 

50/100 

100/75 

25/50 

100 

100/75/50 

25/50 

100 

550 

Remarks 

M.B 

Composition 

Theory 

First Subsidiary Subject 

Second Subsidiary Subject 

B.A 

IN 
PHILOSOPHY(HONS)Part-II 

EXAMINATION 

2022 

HELD 

IN 
THE 

MONTH 

OF 
February 

-2023 

Dept 

College:G 

L 
M 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY Center: 

BNC 

COLLEGE 

DHAMDAHA, 

PURNEA 

B.A IN 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

Page No. :I 

Signature of 

Tabulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

RNEA 

KUMARI 

PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN(2022) 
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