

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY(HONS)Part-II EXAMINATION 2022 HELD IN THE MONTH OF February - 2023

B.A IN PHILOSOPHY (HONS)(MAIN)(2022)
Subject:BACHELOR OF PHILOSOPHY
Center: BNC COLLEGE DHAMDAHA, PURNEA
Dept College:G L M COLLEGE, BANMANKHI

Page No.:1

HON	286	51		51	Political Science	50		50	History	118		118	52	66	67	Testine.	_	67	Philosophy	2005B200007	SATYAM KUMAR	166482
HON	327	62		62	History	60		60	Political Science	134		134	67	67	71			71	Philosophy	2005B200006	MANISHA	166481
PASS WITH HON	308	52		52	Political Science	64	15	49	Psychology	128	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	128	60	68	2	\dashv	-	2	Philosophy	2005B200005	PANKAJ KUMAR	166480
PASS WITH	356	66	14	52	Psychology	58		58	History	159	> 0	159	79	8	73	-		73	Philosophy	2005B200004	GAURAV KUMAR	166479
PASS WITH	261	4		4	History	52	15	37	Psychology	109		109	56	53	56		-	56	Philosophy	2005B200002	PUJA KUMARI	166477
PASS WITH	262	42		42	Economics	35		35	History	1112		1112	58	54	73			73	Philosophy	2005B200001	GOVIND KUMAR	166476
HON	292	47		47	Hindi	61		61	Economics	124	Electronic production of the second control	124	56	68	60			60	Philosophy	1905B200009	NITISH KUMAR	133888
[24]	[23]	[22]	[21]	[20]	[19]	[18]	[17]	[16]	[15]	[14]	[13]	[12]	Ξ	[10]	<u> </u>	71 [8]	[6] [7]	[5]	<u>4</u>	[3]	[2]	Ξ
			10/20	33/23/15			10/20	33/23/15		90	23/45	90/67/45			33	15	15	33	Pass Marks			
	550	100	25/50	100/75/50		100	25/50	100/75		200	50/100	200/150	100/75	100/75	100	50	50	100	Full Marks			
Result	Aggregate (9+14+18+22)	Total Marks Obtained (20+21)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Theory	Name of Subject	Total Marks Obtained (16+17)	Practical/Viva-Voce	Theory	Name Of Subject	Total Marks Obtained(12+13	Practical/Viva-Voce	Total Marks (10+11)	Fourth Paper	Third Paper	Total Marks in Theory 5/(6+8	Name of MB	NON HINDI	· HINDI	Name of the Honours Subjec	Registration No	Name of Candidate	Roll Number
			Subject	Second Subsidiary Subject	Secon		Subject	First Subsidiary Subject		5)		ory	Theory	-,	8)	tion	Composition	<u>۔</u>	t			

No of Candidate:7
Pass:7

Promoted:0

Qualified :0

Partly Qualified :0 Fail : 0

Disqualified: 0
Absent: 0

Result Pending:0

Compared By Address

ऋतं ज्ञानान्य मुक्तिः 2018

Con the second